
LastName FirstNameAddress address2 city Zipcode State Phone WorkEmail Committee1
Foote Charles 13 Drew Road Derry 03038-4848 NH Charles.Foote@gc.nh.gov Transportation
Katsakiores Phyllis 1 Bradford Street  Derry 03038-4258 NH (603) 434-9587 pkatsakiores@comcast.net
Layon Erica PO Box 1676 Derry 3038 NH Erica.Layon@gc.nh.gov Executive Departments and Administration
Love David State House-House Member Mail 107 North Main StreetConcord 3301 NH David.Love@gc.nh.gov Children and Family Law
Milz David 12R Bonnie Lane Derry 03038-4008 NH david.milz@gc.nh.gov Public Works and Highways
Nelson Jodi 7 Nutmeadow Lane Derry 03038-5618 NH (508) 397-9999 jodi.nelson@gc.nh.gov Children and Family Law
Pearson Stephen 221 Hampstead Road Derry 03038-4814 NH (603) 548-8523 Steve.Pearson@gc.nh.gov Executive Departments and Administration
Potucek John 18 Sunset Avenue Derry 03038-4244 NH (603) 432-9049 John.Potucek@gc.nh.gov Commerce and Consumer Affairs
Prudhomme-O'Brien Katherine State House–House Member Mail 107 North Main StreetConcord 3301 NH (603) 425-6605 kpo@gc.nh.gov Election Law
Tripp Richard State House-House Member Mail 107 North Main StreetConcord 3301 NH Richard.Tripp@gc.nh.gov Judiciary


